(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Ankit Thareja Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1841 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 28 Jan 1995 Application Received | 04-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114881 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 05-09-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIE(S)I\IIQI;NT INFORLUAITOINEORINES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Prema Swamy'lﬁ‘;SOCiate Director 04-09-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) 07-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 05-08-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 06-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 04-08-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 02-09-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 04-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 04-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 04-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 20-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 04-08-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Vaco Binary Semantics LLP Vaco Binary Semantics LLP

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja

Emp Code: V007448 V007448

From: 16-12-2019 16-12-2019

To: 10-04-2023 10-04-2023

Designation: Associate Research Analyst Associate Research Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Prema Swamy-Associate Director HR of Vaco
Binary Semantics LLP, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Prema Swamy-Associate Director HR

Report Verified Date: 04-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Company Name Vaco Binary Semantics LLP

Candidate Mame Ankit Ankit

From (Date of loining) 00 16 Decembaer 2019

To (Date of Exit.fnelievinﬂ 10 April 2023

Designation (At the ime of leaving the company): Associate Research Analyst
Employes Code/ID/No VOOT 448

SalanyfCTC: Please Provide

Wias thic position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name HMease Provide

Reason for Leaving Meage Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if "NO" kindly confirm the resson) [Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No) [Mease fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confierm attachad Relieving letter fdocument i authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity /| Disciplinary |ssue during the employment tenure? [If
| “Yas" Plaase sxplain briefly]

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropristion of Fund ? (I “Yes" Plesse explain briefly) PMease explainfcomment briafly
DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Paint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Pleass lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Kindly note that vour inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest.
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Annexure 1 (b)

Hi Team,

Attached document by you is genuine.

Prema Swamy

Associate Director HR - Payroll, Compensation
Compliance

& Benefits and

T: +81 124 4787221
M: +81 9811660414

‘ VO Co Plot-15, Electronic City Sector-18, Gurugram 122015
oo Binary Semantics - - www.vacobinary.in
iiopee iy
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja
Emp Code: 703392836 703392836
From: 27-05-2024 27-05-2024

To: 18-07-2025 18-07-2025
Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 07-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

- -
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)

Company Name Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate Name Ankit Thareja

From (Date of Joining) 27 May 2024

To [Date of Exit/Relleving) 18 July 2025

Designation [AL the time of leaving the companyl: Senior Associate

Employee Code/ID/No T03392836

Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if "NO" kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: {Yes/No) {Please fill in the relevant information)

Rindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Previde

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employmant tanure? (i
"Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? {If "Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Impertant Paint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Flease lats us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703392836
E-CODE 712624
NAME Mr. Ankit Thareja
DATE OF JOINING 2-May-24
DATE OF RELIEVING 18-Jul-25
DESIGNATION Senior Associate
SUPERVISOR Mr. Deepankar Maheshwari

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

gE‘ﬂpGCf | Transformation Happens Here
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Kurukshetra University

Kurukshetra University

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja

Enroll No: 12-TES-29 12-TES-29

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-03 2018-03

S| No:

BBA/00346/15-16

BBA/00346/15-16

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Kurukshetra
University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 05-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

: BBA/DO3468/15-16 wate

Serlal No. PULLS Roll No, 2075818

g i, seton
[ i s B X E.TES-EB

&
S o, i

oy e

FOHA- LA, THAT

(1956 wm-admer-Trsafrmfim- st X 11-a0 wfia:)
( g+ Ao, 7 - i)

ST 3P Rees
(PrenFeirafiy-srazerm)
:_mzmwmmaiﬁ-ﬁﬂ?m
GGV o1l T /v 7 209y
At grdlud §Reeye sifw satferal¥or sk daalarst, azlaemn
. ( gr<flyga ) =

daerv 3w froraver I T erE /A g |
Kurukshetra ﬁniuzmim. Kurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 18586)
("A+" Grade,NAAC Accredited)

Bachelor of Buginess Administration

(Three Year Degree Course)
i is o corliffyy that Aphect @%aw?a
son/dacsghton of Shni Chandon Parkash and of th
@W C owsditice r,f %ﬁ Cg(:w&&wbg and mwa@ Yy, g’aﬁdfwfy&w&,

@%«t at)
has obtained tho degrso of Pachelon of Iusiness ldminestration from this
University, having prassed the axamination fos the sacd degros
helddin Mey 2015 ,in the Stcond Dirision | \

5 .. trar
f Katuet! ersi
(i, ffa: 32 wfd R0tc ““"'“Em p‘: o
Kurukshetra, Dated: 31 March 2018

~ontroller of Examinations Registrar Vice-Chancallor Chanceller
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra University

Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja

Enroll No: 12-TES-29 12-TES-29

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations

Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-08 2019-08

Sl No: 1026007 1026007

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Kurukshetra
University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 06-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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€D

Annexure 4 (a)

5.No,

1026007

Exazd)| iﬁ"ruhshetm Z‘lﬂniherﬁitg, Rurukshetra

o
C No: 2504009

Master of Busin

Student's Name - ANKIT

(‘A+'Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Result-Cum-Detailed Marks Card

ess Administration Self Financing Scheme Sem-IV
Examination: May-2019

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xil of 1956)

F ety -
ahers Name - CHANDER PARKASH Roll No.  : 1262418
?gﬂ::ﬂ:; l':-ma HI THAREJA RegnNo. : wﬁn
olle nstitue i ;
Name: University School of Management, Kurpﬁ/sh.etrn University,
Kurukshetra
Fuper Code
Paper Name ] SRS 7 A Total Cr [ Gr[Rmk|
= Max [ Obt | Min O
e Bvsinem BHS o nx Max | Obt | Min | Max | Oba
o Eﬂﬂm:m i TH | 28 | 70 [ 34 | 12 (30| 19 | - | 100 53 4.9}/ B |EC
=% | Reszarch Projecs FWl 40 o] &7 ] o = | = | =
o Comprehensive Viva-Voce Wl s w2 =1 s {ﬁ ’ Eg
vy __i.“!::-wuﬂr-m_ _ | TH | 28 | 70 [ 3871 12 | 30 | 15 | — | 100 400 | B | EC
R T&Mw&m TH 28 | 70 137 | 12 [ 30 | 19 | . 100} 56 | 4.00 |Bs| B.C
ol ;ﬂ:ﬁeml Marketing IELTHET] 30112130 123 [ - [ioq[ 53 | 400 B |EC
M40+ | Sriegie Mutetior— T o 1o {-ao 12400 120 T~ 10 "0 a00dbe ]
MM-405 | Rural and Agribusiness Mgmnngj-H_ [ [0 Tao o [ a0 | ae | T e T B L EC
[ SemdV [ Credit: M00 | SGPA: 65 T TR —
Sem-111 ::nu Moi 1262415 Exum Event: Dec-2018) — = s 3"1—'91—- —
— | Credit: 3800 | S6PA: 507 7 TR —
Sem-I1 {Roll Mo: 1262435 Exam Event: May-2019) F ]S‘!l%_ |/ Totabs £4 ———
Credit: 3000 SGPA: 607 - [s Prss | Towl: 3897
| Sem-1 {Raoll No: 15 Exam Event: Dec-2018) - - st |
Credit 28.00 : g
Tolal 1: 130,00
Cumulative |G raid Total ; 1798/3350/One
[ Abbreviations: AM: Assessment Method,Cr: Credits, Gr: Grade, SGPA: Semevier Grade Poie & e —_ |
inmt Averuge, C: Current A, X Past EA: E:ﬁnr:lghuu:rmlrl.ﬂ: Im:.-:jﬂf,;,mm Comulative Grade |
bzentBuiPassed CC | Cancelled, WH : 'With Held,® : Grace mark(s) awarded, RLD : Resal ssment,Re : Re-appear, ABP .
Result Late due to dispute AB: Absent PRS:Previous Result Stand Dispute, UMC : Unfair Meuns Case. RL-

UL R

Kurukshetra

Dare: 22 Aug 2018

trar
University

B

Coniroller of Examinations
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1841

GQ-AMRSN-1841

Candidate Name: Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja

Date Of Birth: 28-01-1995 28-01-1995

Father Name: C P Thareja C P Thareja

Addressl: S/O C P Threja, 38, 4 Marla, Batra S/O C P Threja, 38, 4 Marla, Batra
Hospital, Sonepat, Haryana - 131001 Hospital, Sonepat, Haryana - 131001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |cQ-anmrsn-141
MAME OF THE APPLICANT | Ankit Thareja
FATHER NAME |C P Theeja
DATE OF BIRTH 28-January-1995
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 5/0 C P Theeja, 38, 4 Marla, Batra Hospital, Sonepat, Haryana - 131001
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE |N-Aﬂgmt-3"35

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingasion darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there s no Civil o Criminal case mstituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cenificare.

Yours Truly

AdvJp

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankit Thareja

Ankit Thareja

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1841 GQ-AMRSN-1841
Employee Id: 114881 114881
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 02-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Drate : D4-Aug-2025

LIAN

Mdember id

e

Father/Hisband Name

Establshment Name

DOJ

DOE

102075543372

PYKRPOJ4505300001 78016

AMEIT THARELIA

CHANDER PARKASH THARELA

GENPALCT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

27052024

https:ffunifiedportal-memoepfindia gov.in/memberinterface/
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1841

GQ-AMRSN-1841

Candidate Name: Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja

Date Of Birth: 28-01-1995 28-01-1995

Father Name: C P Thareja C P Thareja

Addressl: S/O C P Threja, 38, 4 Marla, Batra S/O C P Threja, 38, 4 Marla, Batra
Hospital, Sonepat, Haryana - 131001 Hospital, Sonepat, Haryana - 131001

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION I GO-AMRBSN-1841

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Ankit Thareja

FATHER NAME C P Threja

DATE OF BIRTH 28-January-1005

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT %,/0 C P Threja, 38, 4 Marla, Batra Hospital, Sonepat, Haryana - 131001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER

ADDRESS Sonipat Police Station
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE |“*-=*"8“9l-?m-5

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litiganon database there 13 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject o the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the
Candidate provaded. Hence, this informantion is subjective in nabare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ingation database there 1s no Civil or Criminal case mstituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s sulyect o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectoive in namre.

DISCEAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instroction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaiion of reconds of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cerificate.

Yours Truly

Adb

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 794224319703 794224319703
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

sifara ademw

Ankit Thareja

o= f[AfyDOoB: 28/01/1995
0%/ MALE

YR GEET &1 T ®, Amftwsan a1 Setfafi & 8
THET TG HegaA (HTFergy Wi, O dgaR Ss/
Hiwenes TFEUETS 6t w6 & arer B e afie

Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship
or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 9703
AIT ATYTL, ALY gE8dT=A

Aadhaar no. issued: 2211002011
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Annexure 8 (b)

Unique |dentification Authority of India ﬁ‘\

AADHAAR

£

:: myAadhaar @l English

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

794224319703 Exists

Aadhaar Verifieation Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Haryana
Mobile bbilodolel 1 F
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ankit Thareja

Ankit Thareja

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Ankit Thareja
Case Rating Mot Ratad
World-Check Total Matches 1
Caze D GO-AMRSMN-1841
Current Group World Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 04 Aug 2025 09:03 Case Created
Entity Type Individusasl Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transpasition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 1
Resolved Matches 1 Positive: O Possible: O
Unrasolved Matches O
Mairs Arkit Tharaja
Date Primind 8. 2028, 0813
Printisd By il Agares

Confidential

28 Jan 15585

04 Aug 2025 09:03
Mo

Yes

False: 1 Unspecdified: O

o P LSEG Ruucence
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Annexure 9 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution Matching Date{s) of Cltirens Last Last Resolution  Resolution March
5 Entity WEC LD Type Category Cender 8 hig Locathon Resol Rk " Risk = gth
FALSE Arsit TH 4156396 08 INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE 1995 N IND 04 Unknown N kakh Wsdium
AREJA -1 P 2025 WE

Vidiead

Dass Prisod +]

Pristmd Sy RISK

Croup w LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (c)

AUDIT

Aug 2025 09:10 Anil Agarwal 1 Worid-Check matches Deskiop
resnlved as False
04 Aug 2025 02:03 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Daskiop
id-Chack (InitialiRe- Bach
_ _ Screen Only)
04 Aug 2025 09:03 Anil Agarwal MNew Case added Desktop
Baich

NOTES

All frreestampes in s export @re 0 UTC and mary be in vananoe with the locale e shown on the appicabion
Lesgal Motice
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Annexure 9 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27 /27



Annexure 9 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankit Thareja

Ankit Thareja

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1841 GQ-AMRSN-1841
Employee Id: 114881 114881
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 3 years and 6 months
in education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

20-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja
DOB 28-01-1995 28-01-1995
Post Graduation
Mame of the Board / School Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra University
Course MBA MBA
Specialization [/ Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2019 2019
Gap Remarks: NA
Graduation
Mame of the Board / School Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra University
Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between UG (2015) & PG (2017). During this period, Candidate was preparing for

Competitive Examinations. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Annexure 10 (b)

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th std

12th std

Specialization / Major

NA

MNA

Year of Passing

2012

2012

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization [ Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Ankit Thareja

Ankit Thareja

Date of joining - From

27-05-2024

27-05-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

18-07-2025

18-07-2025

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

|Green.

Senior Associate

|Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between Vaco Binary[04-2023] & Genpact{05-2024]). After UAN initiation, found
no employment during this gap period. After UAN initiation, found no employment during this gap period. During this
period, Candidate was trying to go abroad for Higher Studies but was unable to go. Hence considering the gap period as
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Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Vaco Binary Semantics LLP

Vaco Binary Semantics LLP

Full Name of the Employee Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja
Date of joining - From 16-12-2019 16-12-2019
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-04-2023 10-04-2023

Designation / Role

Associate Research Analyst

Associate Research Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified between PG(05-2019) & Vaco Binary(12-2019). During this period, Candidate
was actively looking for job opportunities and was unable to join as it was not aligned with his career goals, hence

considering the gap period as Green.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ankit Thareja Ankit Thareja

Pan Number: BUVPT8634H BUVPT8634H

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 767

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)
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Annexure 11 (b)
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CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

L ACCOUNT
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Annexure 11 (c)
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Annexure 11 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EERORT SLCTID KUY TORH J COOL DR SR PR

Heport rams = Conmpmar CIH

Conmumer Datails - Emriched threugh Enguiry

Ida=tificaton{s) It Typen [mcorme Tax 10 Mussber [PAH)
Pemspeort Frmbar
Voter 1B
Dertwer's Lconam Phembar
Hartiom Card Furmbar

Unterrasl IO Mumbes {LEI0Y

Telwphores|n) : Teiwphor Types Latmxi: 4 Talephone detais reporisd.
ol phoma
Homa Phare
‘Offi=w phare
Hiot. Clanm fied

Email G osectal - Lavtmni: 8 prmiby rwrporied.

R E—— i B uption Exdas PP S i p——
Salaried
Baif Employad Drofamonsis
St Empioyed
Ortbarn

cdcrmeafm} - Addrazs Category Laimxi 4 mddresa repocied
Permanant Address
Hendemces Addrem
‘Diffice Addrans.

ot catsgerized

Conmumer Account Detais #ccount Information Actrve: Account oot closd
Lrascbven: Clomed scoount
Duarte Operad: Dwin of first Seborssmren:
Date Closved: Date of sccount coses

Ditw reecrtwd B Cartifisd: Mot recent dete repartsd by reporting member
Lt Payrrent Dwis- Moot recent dabe a paymant sss mads on the sccoot

Connmer Accoust Details Dy Puxt Do/ Azt Clazmficaban Start date: Begnning of the payment hismtary
Exd Dwtn: End of the payment: bisiory
O00: Paymant o made o the dos deie
000900 Bayrmani o mizsed by number of daye from the dus deks
YT Peryrrarris been mad e wthin § days
Erac Special d o rug q Stamdard 15 kerwardd
Sukr Standard
D&Y The ham d S~ ] o 12 b
LSS : The sccousi whers loxs b bee idemtthed sl i A

Conmmmer Accoust Deteis [=fermation urder dazauis Cenmurmar han rawed grisvesce sequert regarding ms in correctras of tha

Enguiry Datads = Hizt Dinclomad Erqury mads with athar Memsars

EHD OF AERDRT O B'AREIT D THARE.LE

DERCLRInER

Al i el £kl P b sdnied bsy Trameliresn CIEIL Lretad (PUVCIDOL) bt o i or wislias pir s i salarel tied Sp 0L willetad WeNTbe vl | Ibimba ri L S i1 o
Pt AN L8 R TR S S BERY OF Lh PR ITTED R M RS TS Crail Mt i 3 by RRETA BRE

o
reatch bagie of TUTIOL. TU CIHL s ioa bea efarmina i PRIy i ther Ragee . ana whudl oy b Babie snd ¥ o restparadbls #
T TR SR b 1 TU CIRL. Theb i o that PERST & 5 RIS & of Tha D) < Rl for TU CIDIL sed (32 MBmSETE

B L Ty T Lol Frimety LemEl Lo voiiome Beomee ikl i el AR 1l bl i sl
Traralingn COKL C1H : UF00MHIDCOPLCLIB3SY

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 42/ 42



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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